Endeavor™ Line Classic® Series
Gas Furnaces
FORM NO. G11-666 REV. 1
Gas Furnaces
R801T DZ
R801T
80% A.F.U.E.† Heating Stages: Single Stage
Motor Type: Constant Torque

need for seasonal service on the condensate trap
4
Model Number Identification/Standard Features
R801T DZ
R 80 1 T 050 3 A 14 DZ S N A S
Brand Furnace
Efficiency
Stages
of Heating
Motor Type Heating Input AC Max.
Capacity
Major
Series
Width Position NOx Controls Minor
Series
Option Code
R - Rheem 80 - 80% AFUE 1 - Single-Stage T - Constant
Torque
050 -  50K BTUH [14.65 kW] 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design
Series
14 - 14" Width DZ - Downflow
Zero Clearance
S - Standard N - Non-Comm. A - 1st Series S - Standard Grade
070 -  70K BTUH [20.51 kW] 4 - 4 ton drive 17 - 17.5" Width L - Low NOx
075 -  75k BTUH [21.00 kW] 5 - 5 ton drive 21 - 21" Width
100 - 100K BTUH [29.30 kW] 24 - 24.5" Width
125 - 125K BTUH [36.63 kW]
BRAND FURNACE EFFICIENCY STAGES OF HEATING MOTOR TYPE HEATING INPUT AC MAX CAPACITY MAJOR SERIES
R - RHEEM 80 - 80% AFUE 1 - Single Stage T - Constant Torque 050 - 50K BTUH 3 - 3 ton drive A - 1st Design Series
070 - 70K BTUH 4 - 4 ton drive
100 - 100K BTUH 5 - 5 ton drive
125 - 125K BTUH
075 - 75k BTUH
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS
R801T0503A14DZSNAS
R801T0754A17DZSNAS
R801T0755A21DZSNAS
R801T1005A21DZSNAS
R801T1255A24DZSNAS
R801T0503A14DZNNAS
R801T0753A17DZNNAS
R801T0755A21DZNNAS
R801T1005A21DZNNAS
R801T1255A24DZNNAS
R801T0503A14DZNNAS
R801T0753A17DZNNAS
R801T0503A14DZNNAS
R801T0753A17DZNNAS
R801T0755A21DZNNAS
R801T1005A21DZNNAS
R801T1255A24DZNNAS
  Gas Furnaces
WARNING
THIS FURNACE IS NOT APPROVED
OR RECOMMENDED
FOR USE IN MOBILE HOMES
STANDARD FEATURES
Induced draft motor
Pressure switch